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SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance(M187198)
Proton NMR spectrum
LC-MS for identification

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-08-04 19:05:50

2028-08-03 19:05:50

Methyl 3-bromoindole-6-carboxylate
860457-92-7

297%

G2531472

M187198

1

484524

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

97-100 (%) 99.92000 %

Light yellow to brown (Solid) Light yellow to brown (Solid)
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
Conforms Conforms

Phone: +86 400 620 6333 Email: Sale@aladdin-e.com Web: https://www.aladdin-e.com

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

